



CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The manufacturer:

COFRA S.r.l.
Via dell'Euro, 53-57-59
76121 Barletta - BT
Italia

declares that the P.P.E. (Personal Protective Equipment) "5 finger Protective GLOVE"-Cat. III, as per the table below:

Trade name	Item	EN 374-1:2003
NITRILIGHT	G502	OK

is manufactured in full compliance with the standard 89/686/CEE and the harmonized European standards EN 420:2009, EN 388:2003 and EN 374-1:2003 it is identical to the PPE certified under CE Number 5582 – Issue 10 – Extension 2 and is also subject to the procedure provided for Article 11, point A, of Directive 89/686/EEC under the supervision of the notified body mentioned below:

SATRA Technology Center
Wyndham Way, Telford Way, Kettering
Northamptonshire, NN16 8SD – United Kingdom
Notified body no. 0321

Barletta, 22/11/2016

Cofra S.r.l.
The managing director
Giuseppe Cortellino





DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY FOR FOOD CONTACT PPE

The manufacturer:

COFRA S.r.l.
Via dell'Euro, 53-57-59
76121 Barletta - BT
Italia

declares that the P.P.E. (Personal Protective Equipment) "5 finger Protective GLOVE"-Cat. III, as per the table below:

Trade name	Item	EN 374-1:2003
NITRILIGHT	G502	OK

is manufactured in full compliance with the EC regulation no. 1935/2004 and no. 10/2011 and can come in contact with all types of food.

Barletta, 22/11/2016

Cofra S.r.l.
The managing director
Giuseppe Cortellino

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read 'Giuseppe Cortellino', is written over the printed name of the managing director.

